DOCI11R

2011-00281

Page 1 of 1
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Regular Cases Before the Commission as of December 08, 2025

RECEIVED: 08/16/11 FILED: 08/16/11 FINAL: 11/02/11 REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: 160’ monopole to be located at Lawson Road, Murray, KY 42071 in Calloway County

CASE CODE

Construct Cell Site - No P&Z Commission

UTILITIES:

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

INDEX OF EVENTS:

11/02/11

09/19/11
09/09/11
09/08/11
08/31/11
08/19/11
08/16/11
08/16/11

Order Entered:

(1) The Applicant is granted a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity to construct a wireless
telecommunications facility.

(2) The Applicant shall notify the Commission in writing if the tower is not used for a period of three
months in the manner authorized by this Order.

(3) Any documents filed in the future shall reference this case number and shall be retained in the
utility's general correspondence files.

AT&T Mobility's Letter of Response to Rhonda Gallimore

Response Letter to Rhonda Gallimore

Rhonda Gallimore Public Comments

New Cingular Wireless Supplemental Documentation

No Deficiency Letter

Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

Application of New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC for issuance of a Certificate of Public Convenience
and Necessity to Construct a Wireless Communications Facility at 1236 Lawson Road, Murray,
Calloway County, Kentucky, 40271

Total Number of Cases: 1



