## DOC11R

# **Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission**

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of December 08, 2025

2011-00281 RECEIVED: 08/16/11 FILED: 08/16/11 FINAL: 11/02/11 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: 160' monopole to be located at Lawson Road, Murray, KY 42071 in Calloway County

# **CASE CODE**

Construct Cell Site - No P&Z Commission

#### **UTILITIES:**

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

## IN

NDEX OF EVENTS:	
11/02/11	Order Entered:
	(1) The Applicant is granted a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity to construct a wireless telecommunications facility.
	(2) The Applicant shall notify the Commission in writing if the tower is not used for a period of three months in the manner authorized by this Order.
	(3) Any documents filed in the future shall reference this case number and shall be retained in the
	utility's general correspondence files.
09/19/11	AT&T Mobility's Letter of Response to Rhonda Gallimore
09/09/11	Response Letter to Rhonda Gallimore
09/08/11	Rhonda Gallimore Public Comments
08/31/11	New Cingular Wireless Supplemental Documentation
08/19/11	No Deficiency Letter
08/16/11	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
08/16/11	Application of New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC for issuance of a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity to Construct a Wireless Communications Facility at 1236 Lawson Road, Murray, Calloway County, Kentucky, 40271

Total Number of Cases: 1